
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 05834881 

Name of Company 
Insert full name of Manchester Cars (UK) Limited 
company 

Insert fullname and address ele. Stuart Garner 

94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 12 November 2013 

Signed Date ha 7 

Presenters name, Moo009 For Official Use 

address and reference Manchester Cars (UK) Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
(if any) 

Stuart Garner 
G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 

Leicester 
LE1 7EA ba 

a 

i 
2 *A2LHYMBE* 

A07 19/11/2013 #240 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Form 4 19 

Statement as to affairs of 

Manchester Cars (UK) Limited 

on the 12 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Tauscol Macmadl Kae 

Signed —_ _— —" ~ 

Dated talulyg 



Manchester Cars (UK) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Vatue Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assels subject to floating charge" 

Uncherged assots: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

sina ESE Date_ [2 -P hf 
. 

NIL 



Manchester Cars (UK) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2013 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

_ NIL 
Estimated dsficlency/eurpius ea regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 1§ September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of nat property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets avaliable for ficating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges past 15 September 2003 

NIL. 
Estimated defictoncy/eurptus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed pari of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

‘Trade & Expense Creditors 23,907 00 
Directors Loan Account 20,000 00 
HMRC (CT) 2,072 00 

45,979 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preterentlal creditors 
{excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (45,979 00) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (45,979 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Sharehokiers 4100 00 
100 GO 

Estimated total dofictency/surplus as regards members (46,079 00) 

Signature Date tm - \\- 13 
PU] esNOILEd 

‘PROY 
Bsnotpiooug 

Ge TUN 
Py] SBURESH 

UosippeW 
= 

DOWD 
00°000'02 

v
e
 
Y
J
 

«OND 
asr 

00 
20'% 

ZENS 
‘Suyyom 

‘peoy 
uojBuuueg 

‘esnoy 
obpug 

uo\Guyng 
‘Souaajosuy 

9 jweulsWoRy 
(ul) suasng 

2 anuarey 
WH 

4OHO 
co 008") 

WSL 
LZW 

‘sejsoupueW 
'UsIOUd 

‘Tsay 
peoy 

wapinew 
2159 

CORGHO 
000d 

00 282") 
200 61g 

‘sous 
‘ung 

‘aoeid shew 
1S | 

PFT GIN) eURMOAY 